Herzlichen Glückwunsch an den
TC Dautphetal
Zum Gruppensieg der Doppelrunde 2023


Doppelrunde MH 2023 
Herren 60 Doppelliga Gr. 001 
Tabelle
	 
	Rang
	Mannschaft
	   
	      S
	   U
	   N
	      Punkte
	   Matchpunkte
	   Sätze
	   Spiele

	 
	1 
	TC Dautphetal 
	4
	     3
	   1
	   0
	7:1
	       11:5 
	   24:10 
	      172:89 

	 
	2 
	TC Hartenrod 
	4
	     2
	   1
	   1
	5:3
	       10:6 
	   22:13 
	      156:122 

	 
	3 
	Cappeler TV 
	4
	     2
	   0
	   2
	4:4
	         9:7 
	   18:16 
	      138:117 

	 
	4 
	TV Weimar 
	4
	     2
	   0
	   2
	4:4
	         8:8 
	   17:17 
	      133:142 



